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SUPER INVESTMENT B . . e PRy [acron Gom
A y R.L.l., Associate Broker

GEORGETOWN 5§ “A Full Time Experienced Professional” Residential, ICI and

Excellent income from this unique proper- & "= & | Land Development Member, R.L.1. (Realtors Land Institute) Relmax 100% Club

ty. It has one 3 bedroom apartment and one e Acton Office (519) 853-2086

2 bedroom apartment. Both units are

LEGAL and permitted under Bill 120 and | STLEY PARK @

the Ontario Fire Code. Total income is

$1,790 per month. With as little as $8,695 WATERFRONT $79,900

W gi}jgﬁ_ggep;] ?;;iatﬁf L{i:s.atgileaﬁt ;?;35%}; This well maintained 3 bedroom mobile home Bk os
Sound Good? Call Kathy Monckton* for features a main floor family room addition, wood
more information 874-3051. stove in living room, well insulated shingled roof LS R Do S

and wooden deck plus 2 storage sheds. End of o L
court location backing onto the lake!! Call

Heather Scotland** at 853-2086.
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Kathy Monkcton™ saes rep i 139,900
(905) 877-5211 Tor. (905) 874-3051 \ AT T (.. i pac o soeasts B
Re/Max Suburban (91) Inc. ' = T

room, country kitchen and sunken master
w9 bedroom. Period details include: bow win-
. B o ® dows, oak, maple & pine floors, wide wood-
0 -8 o x omt B work and footed tub. A “must see” -
i T el 0 e 88 includes 4 appliances. Call Heather
L e g Whiting Scotland** at 853-2086.RMAC96-106

COSY OLDER HOME R

$139,900

This charming 1 1/2 storey home features an eat-
in kitchen, main floor master bdrm, 2 bdrms
plus den up and main flr. laundry. Completely
fenced backyard with garden shed and mature
trees. Freshly painted inside and out. Call §
Heather Whiting Scotland** at 853-2086. .

RM96-101

OPEN HOUSE

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 3,2 -4 P.M.
77 EWING STREET, GEORGETOWN

Beautiful 5 level detached

‘3207,900 home. 4 bedroms plus 1 more

in 5th level. Eat-in kitchen
overlooks main floor family
room with brick fireplace,
walk-out to patio. Central air.
Lawn sprinkler system.
| Rough-in central vacuum.

- Single garage. Double
cement driveway. Side

entrance. Perfect home for _':f.:"-’-. ? = |
the extended family. Check it et LR TOWNHOME $ 104,900
out!! ¢ . Mo o B @ = This lovely home features a remodelled

= pine kitchen with breakfast nook, bright
RT! Sales Rep' ~ rec room with adjoining 3 pc. bath and

SR | 11111111111 101 1011 s @B R g slider /o to a terraced in a fenced yard
ROYAL LEPAGE . Immaculate and shows well!! Call

_____ et Tl - # ¢« = Heather Whiting Scntla@
T S e 853-2086. RM96-100 8

~ SuPER Buy

Bl & 3 Bigo @ This Phase 111 town-

s N P b s - i O e 8¢ upgrades. Forced air
gas furnace, central
ER alr, just to name a

' C > ‘_ g o o %" . few. Call today at
This large 4 bedroom home is lacated iﬁ‘a private and peaceful ' C g i : . i $112'9{}{.}' this won't
part of town. The large lot is shaded by mature trees. This home B : P 3 ) last. Janis* or Dave*

features lots of upgrades, so call today for all the details. At only 853-2086
$149,900 this home won't last. Janis* or Dave* 853-2086. RMACY96-112
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FOR SALE ..

16 RAYLAWN CRES., Lo otiaig

GEORGETOWN N -8 EEd W §
SUNDAY, 1-3 P.M. i e

$162,900

: r Large 4 bedroom sidesplit on nicely landscaped lot.

..\ Convenient location, close to schools & shopping! Call
- now for your appointment to view! Call Dave* or Janis*

853-2086. RMAC96-095
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LR T e b e

FuLLy DETACHED

Three bedroom home with detached garage. Large eat-
in kitchen, bath with jacuzzi tub, full basement in hi-
effec gas furnace. Purchase for less than you pay in
rent. Financing available. RMAC96-080

EXCELLENT VALUE

Over 12,000 square feet of Industrial Bulding in excellent
condition. Includes approx. 1000 sq. ft. of office space. Over

13 feet of tier height, fully insulated, gas, heat. Offered at e g
$349,000. i S s

ey

FOR SALE ... SOLD e
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NICELY DECORATED

Open concept Phase I townhouse. Kitchen and bathroom
have been updated. Parquet floors under carpeting. Cas is in
geese and heating costs are low. At only $104,500 this home is

..... s affordable! Call Janis* today 853-2086. RMAC96-110
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Cozy 3 BEDROOM HOME e
on large lot. New furnace in 1994. Call for & =it e
more details, Janis* or Dave* 853-2086. Listed

T i v

Everything is done in this Phase I townhouse. New
windows, new carpet, new bathroom, everything is
freshly painted plus more. Call Janis* for all the

exciting details 853-2086. RMAC96-107
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SPECTACULAR CusTom BuiLt Hom
This outstanding raised bungalow will capture your heart.
Huge country kitchen with w/o to stunning deck, (home
features) 2 fireplaces, a sauna and more. Call me today for
a private tour. Janis Garel* 853-2086. RM96-079

=

' “ You EVER NEED

3 bedroom storey & a half, in a mature part of town. Close to
all amenities and features a large above ground pool, Call for an
appt. Dave* 853-2086. RMAC96-104

CounTrY PARADISE ap
This large 4 bedroom plus, bungalow is situated in a beautiful,
peaceful park-like setting on nearly a full acre. With a large
kitchen, family room and living room with fireplace, this home
is perfect for your family. Call Dave* or Janis* 853-2086.

RMAC96-097

MinI RANCH

Brick bungalow on 6+ acres north of Milton. Set
up for horses. Call Dave* or Janis*. |

RMAC96-105
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